HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 59 by Senator Mills

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 16, change "Internet" to "internet"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 1, after "<u>include</u>" and before "<u>at a</u>" insert a comma "<u>,</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 6, delete "<u>Per pill Average Wholesale Price (AWP)</u>" and insert in lieu
- 7 thereof "Per-pill average wholesale price"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 10, change "<u>Internet</u>" to "<u>internet</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 2, line 17, change "<u>their</u>" to "<u>the board's</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 2, line 19, change "<u>their licensees</u>" to "<u>the licensees of the board</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 3, line 1, change "<u>meeting,</u>" to "<u>meetings,</u>"